the EM II certificate, accompanied by a CA certificate.  

c) EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT: The Technical Offer must be submitted together with 
a Demand Draft drawn in favour of Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited, Electronics 
Division, Mysore Road, Bangalore-560026 on any scheduled Bank for Rs.1,70,000/-  
(Rupees One Lakh seventy Thousand Only)  towards Earnest Money Deposit (EMD 
).Tenders  not accompanied by the DD towards EMD  will be rejected. However, bidders 
registered under MSME Act 2006 and public procurement policy for MSE 2012 are 
exempted from furnishing EMD, if they enclose along with the offer, attested copies of